
Rheinischer Schützenbund
Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Feldbogen
vom 16.06.2013 in Siegburg

6.30.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Zilinski, Thomas 1975 10113Rheydter-TV 330 0 33 14 330
  2. Bremer, Tilman 1990 10113Rheydter-TV 298 0 25   8 298
  3. Berk, Matthias 1994 10301Siegburger-SV 298 0 24   8 298
  4. Hoff, Peter 1974 10121TG-Konz 281 0 24   5 281
  5. Lowack, Gero 1970 10110KSGi-Aachen 261 0 17   8 261
  6. Schäfer, Heiko 1968 10116St. Seb.-Trier 259 0 18   7 259
  7. Kopp, Arno 1968 10121TG-Konz 241 0 13   5 241
  8. Hochholz, Daniel 1900 10119SV-Eitorf 224 0 12   5 224

6.30.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Zigenhorn, Stefanie 1973 10116St. Seb.-Trier 271 0 21   5 271
  2. Oswald, Lisa 1995 10107BSC-Vorgebirge 267 0 16   9 267
  3. Tenten, Cordula 1971 10301Siegburger-SV 230 0 11   3 230
  4. Brendel, Franziska 1995 10112PSV-Trier 212 0   8   5 212
  5. Balling, Carolin 1987 10112PSV-Trier 185 0   9   2 185
  6. Mergenthaler, Stefanie 1990 10103BSC-Aachen 161 0   8   0 161
  7. Jacobs, Kathrin 1985 10116St. Seb.-Trier 160 0   5   2 160
  8. Heinen, Sarah 1987 10112PSV-Trier 143 0   5   0 143

6.30.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Schleimer, Daniel 1999 10116St. Seb.-Trier 269 0 16 10 269
  2. Altmayer, Delsin 1999 10121TG-Konz 203 0 11   3 203
  3. Biewer, Jana 1999 10121TG-Konz 179 0   9   4 179

6.30.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Reitz, Steven 1996 10121TG-Konz 294 0 27 12 294
  2. Land, Lukas 1998 10101Altenkirchener-BS 276 0 25   3 276
  3. Kopp, Daniel 1998 10121TG-Konz 274 0 24   8 274
  4. Hein, Simon 1997 10121TG-Konz 264 0 24 15 264
  5. Permantier, Christian 1970 10110KSGi-Aachen 222 0 14   6 222
  6. Carl, Jens 1998 10121TG-Konz 214 0 12   4 214
  7. Krewer, Nicolas 1998 10121TG-Konz 164 0   8   5 164
  8. Gangluff, Anna Lena 1998 10108BSC-Wirges 144 0   8   1 144

6.30.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Ahlers, Detlev 1963 10117Stommelner-Bogenschützen 299 0 25   5 299
  2. Hanner, Andreas 1962 10113Rheydter-TV 268 0 19   7 268
  3. Bohn, Christian 1966 10116St. Seb.-Trier 241 0 17   4 241
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6.30.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  4. Biewer, Erwin 1962 10121TG-Konz 240 0 16   5 240
  5. Klostermeyer, Fredi 1939 10301Siegburger-SV 233 0 14   2 233
  6. Söntgen, Martin 1955 10102Artemis-Bonn 184 0   7   2 184

6.40.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Musiol, Johannes 1954 10109Eitorfer-BS 279 0 19 10 279
  2. Kunz, Christian 1981 10301Siegburger-SV 256 0 18   5 256
  3. Dintzsch, Thomas 1985 10104BSC-Langenfeld 244 0 16   0 244
  4. Lehmacher, Markus 1970 10301Siegburger-SV 235 0 15   5 235
  5. Hundhausen, Elmar 1960 10109Eitorfer-BS 200 0   9   1 200
  6. Gangluff, Lucas 1996 10108BSC-Wirges 188 0 12   4 188
  7. Thieltges, Andreas 1986 10112PSV-Trier 159 0   7   4 159
  8. Etzenbach, Andre 1900 10119SV-Eitorf 129 0   5   2 129
  9. Zeies, Christopher 1995 10108BSC-Wirges 121 0   5   3 121
10. Kolbe, Dominique Nils 1995 10108BSC-Wirges 106 0   3   1 106
11. Reineking, Lucas 1965 10114SG-Hamm 69 0   0   0 69

6.40.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Koini, Ulrike 1966 10101Altenkirchener-BS 315 0 30   9 315
  2. Berk, Heike 1965 10301Siegburger-SV 245 0 17   8 245
  3. Goertz, Ulrike 1969 10104BSC-Langenfeld 239 0 16   5 239
  4. Salzmann, Nadine 1990 10101Altenkirchener-BS 208 0 11   2 208
  5. Remlinger, Jeannine 1973 10112PSV-Trier 168 0   6   1 168

6.40.50 - Blankbogen Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Wolff, Günter 1954 10301Siegburger-SV 310 0 33 11 310
  2. Frühling, Klaus 1961 10122Wissener-SV 255 0 19   8 255
  3. Heinz, Jürgen 1962 10116St. Seb.-Trier 232 0 13   1 232
  4. Lang, Klaus 1954 10109Eitorfer-BS 222 0 15   4 222
  5. Jühlen, Stefan 1963 10109Eitorfer-BS 210 0 12   2 210
  6. Grünen Harald, 1962 10116St. Seb.-Trier 203 0 15   5 203
  7. Winter, Siegfried 1959 10115Solinger-SC 180 0   8   2 180
  8. Thibus, Joachim 1955 10119SV-Eitorf 157 0   8   2 157

6.41.10 - Langbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Koini, Martin 1964 10101Altenkirchener-BS 234 0 10   3 234
  2. Schwaldt, Steffen 1970 10114SG-Hamm 206 0   7   3 206
  3. Limbrunner, Thomas 1966 10101Altenkirchener-BS 188 0 11   4 188
  4. Rabe, Markus 1970 10101Altenkirchener-BS 172 0 10   1 172
  5. Reineking, Christian 1971 10114SG-Hamm 128 0   4   2 128
  6. Breitenstein, Milan 1997 10101Altenkirchener-BS 108 0   2   1 108
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6.50.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Lammerich, Marc 1991 10107BSC-Vorgebirge 385 0 61 37 385
  2. Reuter, Andreas 1971 10118SuSC-Müllenborn 378 0 63 35 378
  3. Heeg, Tobias 1977 10118SuSC-Müllenborn 370 0 54 29 370
  4. Schmidt, Achim 1965 10101Altenkirchener-BS 368 0 50 32 368
  5. Schütz, Dirk 1973 10105BSC-Monschauer Land 365 0 55 27 365
  6. Svete, Thomas 1975 10106BSC-Oberhausen 364 0 52 26 364
  7. Becker, Stefan 1968 10101Altenkirchener-BS 361 0 51 24 361
  8. Weber, Marcus 1970 10110KSGi-Aachen 332 0 38 21 332
  9. Lange, Peter 1962 10301Siegburger-SV 313 0 31 11 313

6.50.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Lerchen, Janine 1992 10108BSC-Wirges 342 0 42 16 342

6.50.30 - Compound Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Schütz, Yannick 1996 10105BSC-Monschauer Land 387 0 60 39 387

6.50.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein unb. bek. 6+5' 6' Total

  1. Lawatsch, Ralf 1967 10301Siegburger-SV 383 0 60 35 383
  2. Wangen, Gerhard 1960 10106BSC-Oberhausen 373 0 58 27 373
  3. Baitz, Michael 1967 10117Stommelner-Bogenschützen 365 0 55 27 365
  4. Klein, Michael 1961 10301Siegburger-SV 365 0 51 30 365
  5. Emmerich, Jürgen 1900 10102Artemis-Bonn 360 0 51 28 360
  6. Müller, Volker 1957 10120SV-Eppenrod 347 0 45 19 347
  7. Driesen, Jan 1900 10102Artemis-Bonn 340 0 38 17 340
  8. Brunner, Harry 1960 10120SV-Eppenrod 314 0 33 13 314
  9. Hergenröther, Frank 1963 10111Mayerner-BS 273 0 22   4 273
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Rheinischer Schützenbund
Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Feldbogen
vom 16.06.2013 in Siegburg

6.30.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

  1. Rheydter-TV 896 6'+5' 77 6' 29
Zilinski, Thomas 330
Bremer, Tilman 298
Hanner, Andreas 268

  2. St. Seb.-Trier 771 6'+5' 56 6' 16
Zigenhorn, Stefanie 271
Schäfer, Heiko 259
Bohn, Christian 241

  3. TG-Konz 762 6'+5' 53 6' 15
Hoff, Peter 281
Kopp, Arno 241
Biewer, Erwin 240

  4. Siegburger-SV 761 6'+5' 49 6' 13
Berk, Matthias 298
Klostermeyer, Fredi 233
Tenten, Cordula 230

  5. PSV-Trier 540 6'+5' 22 6' 7
Brendel, Franziska 212
Balling, Carolin 185
Heinen, Sarah 143

6.40.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

  1. Siegburger-SV 811 6'+5' 68 6' 24
Wolff, Günter 310
Kunz, Christian 256
Berk, Heike 245

  2. Eitorfer-BS 711 6'+5' 46 6' 16
Musiol, Johannes 279
Lang, Klaus 222
Jühlen, Stefan 210

  3. BSC-Wirges 415 6'+5' 20 6' 8
Gangluff, Lucas 188
Zeies, Christopher 121
Kolbe, Dominique Nils 106
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6.50.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

  1. Siegburger-SV 1061 6'+5' 142 6' 76
Lawatsch, Ralf 383
Klein, Michael 365
Lange, Peter 313
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